INSULATED
SCREW
CONNECTORSHE
AV
Y D
UT
Y
*While stocks lastCat No. Description Colour Pack Size

Resistant
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Max
Bundle
Dia.
(mm)
Tensile
Strength
(kg)
Pack
Size*
Suffix
HST80M/ HST80M-BK/ 80
2.5
18 8 100/1000
HST100M/ HST100M-BK/ 102 25 8 100/1000
HST140M/ HST140M-BK/ 140 35 8 100
HST160M/ HST160M-BK/ 160 44 8 100/1000
HST200M/ HST200M-BK/ 200 55 8 100/1000
HST140L/ HST140L-BK/ 140
3.2
35 18 100/1000
HST200L/ HST200L-BK/ 200 55 18 100/1000
HST300L/ HST300L-BK/ 300 3.6 85 18 100/1000
HST160ST/ HST160ST-BK/ 160
4.8
44 22 100/1000
HST200ST/ HST200ST-BK/ 200 55 22 100/1000
HST300ST/ HST300ST-BK/ 300 85 22 100/1000
HST370ST/ HST370ST-BK/ 370 102 22 50/100
- HST430ST-BK/ 430 125 22 50/100
HST200HD/ HST200HD-BK/ 200
7.6
55 55 100
HST300HD/ HST300HD-BK/ 300 102 55 100
HST370HD/ HST370HD-BK/ 370 102 55 50/100
HST380HD/ HST380HD-BK/ 380 102 55 50
- HST940HD-BK/ 940 270 80 100
HST430HD/ HST430HD-BK/ 430
8
125 80 50/100
HST450HD/ HST450HD-BK/ 450 133 80 100
- HST530HD-BK/ 530
9
166 80 100
- HST760HD-BK/ 760 236 80 50
- HST580EHD-BK/ 580 13 175 114 100
*When ordering add suffix 50 = Pack Size 50, 100 = Pack Size 100, 1000 = Pack Size 1000
Ph  0800 442 182
      +64 9 274 3340